
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
8th Continental Cup Competition

Erzurum (TUR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 08 JAN 2012

START: 14:00

END: 14:39

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Simic Branko, SLO

TD Assistant Tucznio Marek, POL

Chief of Competition Kaplan Necati, TUR

Chief of Course Mizrak Orcan, TUR

Course Data

Maximum climb 32 m

Height difference 51 m

Total climb 82 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199115

119.0

14.
01:02

24:01.7

6.
25:03.7

1.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198919

116.5

19.
01:12

23:56.9

4.
+00:05.2

2.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 19923

131.5

3.
00:12

24:57.2

23.
+00:05.5

3.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

06 SEP 199216

118.5

16.
01:04

24:05.5

7.
+00:05.8

4.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 19904

131.0

4.
00:14

24:55.9

22.
+00:06.2

5.

CIESLAR Adam

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

18 DEC 19925

129.0

5.
00:22

24:49.2

19.
+00:07.5

6.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 19921

134.5

1.
00:00

25:27.7

32.
+00:24.0

7.

LEMMERER Harald

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199131

110.0

29.
01:38

23:51.2

3.
+00:25.5

8.

KJELBOTN Thomas

Bardu IL

NOR

26 JUN 198613

119.5

12.
01:00

24:29.3

14.
+00:25.6

9.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199012

119.5

12.
01:00

24:30.9

15.
+00:27.2

10.

LOOMIS Adam

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

19 MAR 199232

107.5

32.
01:48

23:46.3

2.
+00:30.6

11.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198923

113.0

23.
01:26

24:10.4

9.
+00:32.7

12.

WARD Michael

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

23 DEC 199230

110.0

29.
01:38

24:00.0

5.
+00:34.3

13.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

MjoesSki

NOR

30 JUN 198836

105.0

36.
01:58

23:41.5

1.
+00:35.8

14.

REHRL Franz-Josef

WSV Ramsau

AUT

15 MAR 199322

114.5

22.
01:20

24:20.4

12.
+00:36.7

15.

HAUG Tobias

SV Baiersbronn

GER

25 JUN 19937

125.5

7.
00:36

25:12.3

28.
+00:44.6

16.

BEETZ Tom

SV Biberau

GER

12 DEC 198611

120.5

11.
00:56

24:59.0

25.
+00:51.3

17.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 19902

132.0

2.
00:10

25:47.6

37.
+00:53.9

18.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 198914

119.0

14.
01:02

24:57.5

24.
+00:55.8

19.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St. Johann i.  T.

AUT

25 MAR 198629

110.0

29.
01:38

24:22.5

13.
+00:56.8

20.

SLOWIOK Pawel

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

31 MAR 19929

123.0

9.
00:46

25:14.8

29.
+00:57.1

21.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalens IL

NOR

28 OCT 199310

121.0

10.
00:54

25:14.9

30.
+01:05.2

22.
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ORTER Philipp

SV Villach

AUT

16 FEB 199426

111.5

26.
01:32

24:46.3

17.
+01:14.6

23.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets ski school

UKR

02 NOV 199218

117.0

18.
01:10

25:11.8

27.
+01:18.1

24.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 199140

98.5

40.
02:24

24:08.9

8.
+01:29.2

25.

VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

12 APR 19908

124.5

8.
00:40

25:54.1

40.
+01:30.4

26.

EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas

WSV Vomp

AUT

28 JAN 199041

98.5

40.
02:24

24:11.4

10.
+01:31.7

27.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199133

107.5

32.
01:48

24:49.4

20.
+01:33.7

28.

FIELD Clifford

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 SEP 199217

117.5

17.
01:08

25:41.8

36.
+01:46.1

29.

FAWER Sven

Les Diablerets

SUI

11 MAR 199337

104.0

37.
02:02

24:48.9

18.
+01:47.2

30.

AALANDER Arttu

Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtoseura

FIN

13 MAR 199439

101.5

39.
02:12

24:49.4

20.
+01:57.7

31.

HEROLA Ilkka

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

22 JUN 199528

111.0

28.
01:34

25:27.6

31.
+01:57.9

32.

KLIMOV Evgeniy

Dinamo Perm

RUS

03 FEB 199427

111.5

26.
01:32

25:41.7

35.
+02:10.0

33.

TURJAK Alen

SSK Mislinja

SLO

03 JUN 19926

129.0

5.
00:22

26:52.7

43.
+02:11.0

34.

ARLT Christian

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

08 JAN 199220

116.0

20.
01:14

26:08.8

41.
+02:19.1

35.

WELDE Ruben

SC Sohland

GER

30 OCT 198845

88.0

45.
03:06

24:17.1

11.
+02:19.4

36.

MAVC Borut

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

07 MAR 199435

106.0

34.
01:54

25:40.4

34.
+02:30.7

37.

GASIENICA Andrzej

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

04 NOV 199321

115.5

21.
01:16

26:22.8

42.
+02:35.1

38.

SEIDL Mario

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

08 DEC 199238

103.0

38.
02:06

25:36.0

33.
+02:38.3

39.

BARKOV Viacheslav RUS

01 JAN 199234

106.0

34.
01:54

25:48.6

39.
+02:38.9

40.

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199442

97.5

42.
02:28

25:48.1

38.
+03:12.4

41.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg

RUS

13 JAN 199347

79.0

47.
03:42

24:41.6

16.
+03:19.9

42.

SCHULLER Michael

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

04 JUN 199346

81.5

46.
03:32

25:00.5

26.
+03:28.8

43.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199324

112.5

24.
01:28

27:11.2

44.
+03:35.5

44.

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 199425

112.0

25.
01:30

27:25.8

45.
+03:52.1

45.

SCHILKOV Mikhail RUS

03 JUL 199244

96.0

44.
02:34

27:49.1

46.
+05:19.4

46.

SHARABAYEV Sergej

Dinamo Astana

KAZ

21 JAN 198643

97.5

42.
02:28

29:07.6

47.
+06:31.9

47.

OZTASYONAR Mustafa TUR

03 MAR 199348

72.5

48.
04:08

31:11.1

48.
+10:15.4

48.
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

overcast 1 88Cross country

TD

Simic Branko, SLO

Chief of Competition

Kaplan Necati, TUR
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